
AGENDA 
DNR Recreation User Group Meeting 

July 29th , 2010 
6:00 PM. – 8:00 p.m.  Meeting called by DNR Recreation Staff 
 

6:00 p.m. – 6:10 p.m. Trails Day Update 
Phil Wolff  

6:10 p.m. – 6:15 p.m. Introductions 
 

6:15 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. CapitolForest.com  
Jim Graham, Nick Cronquist 

6:30 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. Capitol Forest Watch Patrol  
Nick Cronquist, Dwight Combs 

6:45 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. Logging Updates 
Tom Shedd  

6:50 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. Break 
 

 
 

7:00 p.m. – 7:15 p.m. Update on Trails Conflicts  
Phil Wolff 

 
 

7:15 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Projects 
Phil Wolff, Tom Shedd, Kevin Olson 
 

7:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Round Table Discussion 
User Feedback 

 
Pacific Cascade Region Northern Recreation Staff: 
 

• Phil Wolff  Recreation Manager   philip.wolff@dnr.wa.gov   
 
• Tom Shedd  Recreation Forester   tom.shedd@dnr.wa.gov 

 
• Kevin Olson  Natural Resource Technician  kevin.olson@dnr.wa.gov 

 
• Dwight Combs  Education and Enforcement  dwight.combs@dnr.wa.gov  
 
• Brian Poehlein  District Manager   brian.poehlein@dnr.wa.gov  

 
• Nick Cronquist  Outreach & Volunteer Coordinator nick.cronquist@dnr.wa.gov  

 
• Jason Bodine  DNR Law Enforcement Officer  jason.bodine@dnr.wa.gov  
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